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The Diocesan Mission and Outreach Committee was established in 2011 to help allocate the
outreach funds set aside in the annual budget. These funds are available for outreach programs
administered by the individual churches. There are two categories of funds: Outreach Beyond the
Diocesan Impact Program — for special outreach needs beyond the geographical boundaries of the
diocese; and the Matching Grant Outreach Program — for outreach wizhin the diocese.

The total funding available in 2013 was $7439 for the Outreach Beyond Program and $11,233 for
the Matching Grant Program.

The committee met on September 15" to review the requests sent to us. The attached spreadsheet
summarizes the amounts requested and the amounts approved by the committee. All of the
churches were notified and have subsequently contacted Bob Hicks for the disbursal of funds.

Mark Daly
Sandy Shockley
Sharon Whitfield
Cynthia Hill
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2012 Diocessan Outreach Committee Meeting

INTERNAL

Church Description

St. Francis Animal Blessing Event

St. Stephens Caring Souls

St Christophers Christian Community Assistance

Christ The King Blessing Bags

St Martin's Union Gospel Mission + others
Total:

EXTERNAL

Church Description

St. Alban's Oklahoma Youth Ministry

St. Mary's Hamilton  South Dakota Youth Ministry

Christ the King Hopewallah Leprosy Mission

Good Shepard Hogar Infantil Water Project, Mex

All Saints Holy Cross School, Belize

St. Mary's Whitehorse Diocese, S. Dakota
Total:

July 20, 2012

Amount Requested

500.00
1,500.00
7,432.00

300.00
1,900.00

B P B P

$ 11,132.00

Total Amount Available:

Amount Requested

$3,000

$ 2,000.00
Any Amount

$ 1,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 500.00
$9,500.00

Total Amount Available:

Amount Granted

4,083.00
1,800.00
1,000.00
4,350.00

BB P B P

&

11,233.00

$11,233

Amount Granted

$ 1,000.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 939.00
$1,000.00

$ 2,000.00

$ 500.00
$7,439.00

$7,439.00

Notes

Notes



